
Date Opponent Location Time

8-25-20 Tues

9-1-20 Tues Talkington Home 4:00, 5:00

9-8-20 Tues Rotan Home 5:00

9-15-20 Tues Ropes Home 4:00, 5:00

9-22-20 Tues Plains Home 4:00, 5:00

9-29-20 Tues Post Home 4:00, 5:00

10-6-20 Tues Loop Home 5:00

10-13-20 Tues Aspermont Home 4:00, 5:00

10-20-20 Tues Klondike Home 4:00

10-24-20 Sat District Tourn. Post TBD

10-27-20 Tues Post Away 4:00, 5:00
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(Times are subject to change!)


